CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

CV

(Application Form)

Danil Rzhevtsev

Certified for:

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW)

/ 750 kw or more
Able seafarer engine

Crewell ID: 277338

Main info
Danil Rzhevtsev

4th Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
Trainee Engineer

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+79058734350 Citizenship:
Country of residence /

k il.
smouksev@gmail.com City:

Danil Rzhevtsev Home address:

Rating forming part of a engineering watch

Tankers

09.03.2000 Ukraine

Russia

Severodvinsk

120 Lomonosova Str.,
Severodvinsk, Arkhangelsk
region, Russia

Medium Closest airport: = Talagi
No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0534857 14.03.2022 Russia 13.03.2027
753341615 22.06.2016 Russia 22.06.2026
1119 317304 25.03.2020 Russia 09.03.2045
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW) / 750 kw or


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/277338/

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Advanced Fire Fighting

Designated Security
Duties

Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Certificate of proficiency in

advanced training for oil
tanker cargo operations

Medical certificate of
fitness

Marshall Islands

ARH208640879

ARH205043732

Rating forming part of a engineering watch

ARH202490951

10/103964

PSC-07173/24 PD

MFA-06457/24 PD

AFF-06187/24 PD

23/102409

1724321

15/100024

ARH208702263

030040

Seafarer's Identification and

Record Book

more

09.01.2025

Russia

Able seafarer engine

29.07.2021

14.03.2018

24.12.2024

18.12.2024

16.12.2024

17.12.2024

26.12.2024

08.04.2022

12.02.2025

14.02.2025

25.03.2025

MH 889877

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

19.09.2022

17.12.2029

24.12.2029

18.12.2029

16.12.2029

17.12.2029

26.12.2029

08.04.2027

12.02.2030

12.02.2030

25.03.2026

18.09.2027



Panama

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Trainee Engineer

4th Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Engine Cadet

Sex: male

Basic training for oil and

chemical

tanker cargo E-001539680A

operations

Blacksea Eagle
Panama

Kore / Russia

/ Oil/chemical Yanmar /2574
tanker /7097

Mixed crew with Indian sailors.

Oil/chemical

Wartsila / 2400
tanker /7500 artsila

05.09.2024

19.05.2024 -
07.10.2024

23.06.2023 -
30.11.2023

Contract without 4-th engineer, so | performed his duties.

Clipper Alexandri

Marshall Islands

Talan / Russia

Klavdiya Yelanskaya /

Russia

Kapitan Chadaev /

Russia

Wilson Rhine /
Barbados

Wilson Ems /
Barbados

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

named after

Arctic Maritime Collage

MAN/B&W /
6480

a/ Bulk carrier /
32535

and AE all unites overhaul.

Fishing boat/

Nii /1102
309 ligata

Passenger ship

B&W /3884
/1414

Took part in ME one cylinder overhaul.

Ice breaker /

1697 Wartsila / 4650

General Cargo

Vessel /1815 Deutz /1125
IC

General Gargo Deutz /1035

Vessel /1536

Height: 178

Weight: 100

Voronin

23.06.2022 -
07.12.2022

Mixed crew with Myanmar sailors. Took part in ME one cylinder overhaul

03.09.2021 -
13.01.2022

14.08.2019 -
13.12.2019

24.12.2018 -
31.01.2019

28.07.2018 -
12.12.2018

31.05.2018 -
27.07.2018

08.04.2027

Trident King

Prime Shipping
/ Russia

CL Dali Ltd

JSC "Vostok-1"
/ Russia

Norther
Shipping
Company/
Russia

FSUE
Rosmorport/
Russia

Wilson Ship
Management
A.S./Norway

Wilson Ship
Management
A.S./Norway

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:



Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Engineering department

Mother

Zoya Rzheviseva

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

English, Ukrainian

+79214892978

120 Lomonosova Str.,
Severodvinsk, Arkhangelsk
region, Russia
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