

(Application Form)



Danil Rzhevtsev

Certified for:

Officer in charge of engineering watch (OOW)

/ 750 kw or more

Able seafarer engine

Rating forming part of a engineering watch



Crewell ID: 277338

Main info							
Name / Surname:	Danil Rzhevtsev						
Position applied for:	4th Engineer Trainee Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers				
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	09.03.2000 Ukraine				
Phones:	+79058734350	Citizenship:	Russia				
E-mail:	smouksev@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Severodvinsk				
Messenger:	Danil Rzhevtsev	Home address:	120 Lomonosova Str., Severodvinsk, Arkhangelsk region, Russia				
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:	Talagi				
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No				

Passports / Smbk								
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up								
Seaman's book	0534857	14.03.2022	Russia	13.03.2027				
International passport	75 3341615	22.06.2016	Russia	22.06.2026				
National passport	1119 317304	25.03.2020	Russia	09.03.2045				

Diplomas									
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up								
Rank	Officer in charge of	of engineering	watch (OOW) /	750 kw or					

	more						
Professional license	ARH208640879	09.01.2025	Russia	17.12.2029			
Endorsement							
Rank		Able seafare	r engine				
Professional license	ARH205043732	29.07.2021	Russia				
Endorsement							
Rank	Rating forming part of a engineering watch						
Professional license	ARH202490951	14.03.2018	Russia				
Endorsement							
·		-					

Certificates								
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue							
Basic Safety Training	10/103964	24.12.2024	Russia	24.12.2029				
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	PSC-07173/24 PD	18.12.2024	Russia	18.12.2029				
Medical First Aid	MFA-06457/24 PD	16.12.2024	Russia	16.12.2029				
Advanced Fire Fighting	AFF-06187/24 PD	17.12.2024	Russia	17.12.2029				
Designated Security Duties	23/102409	26.12.2024	Russia	26.12.2029				
Tanker Familiarization	1724321	08.04.2022	Russia	08.04.2027				
Oil Tank Specialized Training	15/100024	12.02.2025	Russia	12.02.2030				
Certificate of proficiency in advanced training for oil tanker cargo operations	ARH208702263	14.02.2025	Russia	12.02.2030				

Medical certificates								
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up							
Medical certificate of fitness	030040	25.03.2025	Russia	25.03.2026				

Flag	Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books							
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up							
Marshall Islands	Seafarer's Identification and Record Book	MH 889877	19.09.2022	18.09.2027				

Panama Basic trainir chemical ta		_	ker cargo E-001539680A		05	5.09.2024	08.04.2027		
			Sea	service (last	5 years)			
Position	Ves	ssel Name	/ Flag	Vessel typ	oe /	ME Type / k	W F	rom - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	Blacksea Eagle / Oil/chemical Panama tanker / 7097			Yanmar / 25	/4	.05.2024 - 7.10.2024	Trident King		
•			١	Mixed crew	with In	ndian sailors.			
3rd Engineer		Kore / Russ	sia	Oil/chemi tanker / 7		Wartsila / 24	()()	30.11.2023 Prime S	
		Contra	act with	out 4-th engi	neer,	so I performed	d his dutie	s.	/ Russia
		per Alexan arshall Isla		Bulk carri 32535		MAN/B&W 6480	· -	.06.2022 - 7.12.2022	OL DATELIA
Trainee Engineer	Mix	ed crew wi	th Myaı	nmar sailors and AE all		part in ME or s overhaul.	ne cylinde	r overhaul	- CL Dali Ltd
4th Engineer	7	alan / Russ	sia	Fishing boat / Niigata / 1102 03.09.2021 13.01.2022			JSC "Vostok-1" / Russia		
Motorman/Oiler			Passenger /1414	•	B&W / 3884	1	.08.2019 - s.12.2019	Norther Shipping	
			Took	part in ME	one c	ylinder overha	ul.		Company / Russia
Engine Cadet	Ka	pitan Chad Russia	aev/	lce breaker / 1697 Wartsila / 4650		50	.01.2018 .01.2019	FSUE Rosmorport / Russia	
Engine Cadet	V	Vilson Rhin Barbados	Deutz / 1125		1 110117/1126			Wilson Ship Management A.S. / Norway	
Engine Cadet		Wilson Ems Barbados			-	Deutz / 103	31.05.2018 - 27.07.2018		Wilson Ship Management A.S. / Norway
				Biome	etrics	6	·		
Sex: mal	Sex: male Height: 178 Overall size: 56					i ze: 56			
Eyes color: E	Eyes color: Brown Weight: 100 Shoe size: 43					e: 43			
				Addition	nal ir	nfo			
Maritime educa	ition:	Arctic Ma named af		-		Addition	al skills:		

Speciality:	Engineering department	Knowledge of other languages:	English, Ukrainian						
	Next of Kin								
Next of kin:	Mother	Kin phone:	+79214892978						
Kin name, Surname:	Zoya Rzhevtseva	Kin address:	120 Lomonosova Str., Severodvinsk, Arkhangelsk region, Russia						